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Date Meeting / Event  Location 

Thursday, 1 December General Council Meeting Web 

Thursday, 1 December ESRB General Board Meeting Web 

Thursday, 1 December Presenting an award at the 9th KEBE Business Leader Awards 

organised by the Cyprus Chamber of Commerce and Industry 

Limassol 

Friday, 2 December Courtesy visit at the Cyprus Institute of Neurology and Genetics Nicosia 

Monday, 5 December Participation at a dinner hosted by Bloomberg for the Speakers at 

the Global Regulatory Forum 

London 

Tuesday, 6 December Participation in a panel discussion on “The global economy: 

fighting inflation, avoiding a hard landing and the recovery 

agenda”, at the Global Regulatory Forum 2022 organised by 

Bloomberg 

London 

Tuesday, 6 December Meeting with media   London 

Wednesday, 7 December Meeting with Pillsbury Winthrop Shaw Pittman LLP regarding 

financial and economic matters 

London 

Thursday, 8 December Meeting with Morgan Lewis & Partners regarding financial and 

economic matters 

London 

Thursday, 8 December Meeting with Convex on capital markets London 

Friday, 9 December Participation in a panel discussion on “Challenges for banks in a 

new operating environment” at the 10th Banking Forum and 

Fintech EXPO  

Nicosia 
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Saturday, 10 December Participation in an interview process for the position of a 

Headmaster in a private school  

Nicosia 

Monday, 12 December Meeting with CEO, Dias Interbanking Systems S.A. regarding 

financial matters 

Web 

Wednesday,14 December Governing Council Seminar ECB 

Wednesday,14 December Governing Council Meeting ECB 

Thursday, 15 December Governing Council Meeting ECB 

Monday, 19 December Participation at the 95th Annual General Meeting of the Cyprus 

Chamber of Commerce and Industry (KEBE) 

Nicosia 

Tuesday, 20 December Governing Council Meeting  Web 

Wednesday, 21 December Meeting with Chairman and CEO, PQH Single Special Liquidator 

S.A., Greece regarding financial matters  

CBC 

Wednesday, 21 December Meeting with Director General, Association of Cyprus Banks 

regarding financial matters 

Nicosia 

Thursday, 22 December Meeting with CEO, Alpha Bank Greece S.A. regarding financial 

developments 

Web 

Thursday, 22 December Meeting with Mr Menelaos Menelaou, Negotiator of the Greek 

Cypriot side on current financial matters 

Web 

 

 

The calendar gives information on Mr Constantinos Herodotou’s meetings in his capacity as a member of the ECB’s Governing 

Council.  It includes institutional meetings, speaking engagements, attendance at conferences and events, as well as 

appointments with external parties (incl. media), unless releasing the information could undermine the protection of public 

interests recognised at EU level. Internal Eurosystem meetings are not published. 

 

 

 

  


